
Expenditure Report

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Matrix

Code Group

Activity

Matrix Code Name Disbursements

Percent

of Total

 DATE:

 TIME:

 PAGE: 1

10:32

01-21-21

from 01-01-2019 to 12-31-2019

Use of CDBG Funds by JACKSONVILLE,AR

13 HR Direct Homeownership Assistance 2,285.98 0.84%
13B HR Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.100 25.72 0.01%
14A HR Rehab; Single-Unit Residential 58,830.22 21.65%
14H HR Rehabilitation Administration 52,570.90 19.35%

113,712.82 41.85%Subtotal for : Housing

03A PI Senior Centers 18,500.00 6.81%
03E PI Neighborhood Facilities 2,627.76 0.97%
03F PI Parks, Recreational Facilities 55,516.02 20.43%
03L PI Sidewalks 7,000.00 2.58%

83,643.78 30.78%Subtotal for : Public Facilities and Improvements

05A PS Senior Services 14,008.25 5.16%
05E PS Transportation Services 4,201.75 1.55%
05W PS Food Banks 10,505.62 3.87%

28,715.62 10.57%Subtotal for : Public Services

21A AP General Program Administration 40,682.96 14.97%
40,682.96 14.97%Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning

06 OT Interim Assistance 4,975.70 1.83%
4,975.70 1.83%Subtotal for : Other

271,730.88 100.00%Total Disbursements


	HR
	13
	13B
	14A
	14H

	PI
	03A
	03E
	03F
	03L

	PS
	05A
	05E
	05W

	AP
	21A

	OT
	06


