

Office of Community Planning and Development U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System Expenditure Report

DATE: 01-21-21
TIME: 10:32
PAGE: 1

Use of CDBG Funds by JACKSONVILLE,AR from 01-01-2019 to 12-31-2019

Matrix	Activity			Percent
Code	Group	Matrix Code Name	Disbursements	of Total
13	HR	Direct Homeownership Assistance	2,285.98	0.84%
13B	HR	Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.100	25.72	0.01%
14A	HR	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential	58,830.22	21.65%
14H	HR	Rehabilitation Administration	52,570.90	19.35%
Subtotal for : Housing 113,712.82 41.85%				
03A	PI	Senior Centers	18,500.00	6.81%
03E	PI	Neighborhood Facilities	2,627.76	0.97%
03F	PI	Parks, Recreational Facilities	55,516.02	20.43%
03L	PI	Sidewalks	7,000.00	2.58%
Subtota	l for : Publi	c Facilities and Improvements	83,643.78	30.78%
05A	PS	Senior Services	14,008.25	5.16%
05E	PS	Transportation Services	4,201.75	1.55%
05W	PS	Food Banks	10,505.62	3.87%
Subtotal for : Public Services 28,715.62				10.57%
21A	AP	General Program Administration	40,682.96	14.97%
Subtotal for : General Administration and Planning 40,682.96 14.97%				
06	OT	Interim Assistance	4,975.70	1.83%
			4,975.70	1.83%
Subtotal for : Other 4,975.70 1.83%				
Total Disbursements			271,730.88	100.00%